Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/1
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME :
PART NO: MLD-140BP-300BP-70MG
NOTE:
EQUIPMENT used :HP 8753E
DIMENSION:
COMMON
400 MHz 140 MHz
SLD-400BP-140BP-80MG
MTC,Inc.
R 0.03
0.08
0.04
0
.0
8
0
.1
2
20 *
0.125
0.357
0.590
0.822
1.055
1.180
0
.3
3
5
 m
a
x
1.180
0
.0
4
8
TOLERANCES  UNLESS
 OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED ; +/-0.004
    UNIT: INCH
PARAMITER SPEC.
Center frequency 140MHz 300MHz
Bandwidth Fc±35MHz Fc±35MHz
Insertion loss  1.5dB Max. 1.5dB Max.
Return loss 15dB Min. 15dB Min
-1dB Bandwidth 85MHz∼100MHz 85MHz∼100MHz
-3dB Bandwidth 100MHz∼115MHz 100MHz∼115MHz
Attenuation 300MHz@ 60dB min. 140MHz@ 60dB min.